Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DR15
Paddle Wheel Flowmeter,
Battery Powered
• for low viscosity liquids
• materials: wetted parts made of PP,
PVDF and Alloy 59
• 2 calibrated measuring ranges,

   matching inside pipe diameters)
Dimensions:
Order Code:
Order number:                      DR15.
Paddle wheel flowmeter,
battery powered
S. PP. 1. EB. K. 0
Process connection:
S = G 1 male thread (standard)
Material:
PP = Polypropylene
PO = POM
PV = PVDF
Measuring ranges:
1 = 10-60 l/min
2 = 20-120 l/min
Supply:
EB = battery
Electronic version:
0 = with LCD-display
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Other models like: process connection 1" NPT, measuring tube made of
POM or PVDF on request.
Technical Data:
max. pressure:
at 20 °C: 10 bar
at 40 °C: 8 bar (PVDF), 7 bar (POM, PP)
at 60 °C: 6 bar (PVDF), 4 bar (POM), 3 bar (PP)
max. medium-
temperature: 60 °C
Process
connection: 1" male, G or NPT
75 cm inlet / outlet distance
recommended
Materials:
meas. tube: POM, PP or PVDF
paddle wheel: PVDF
pivot: NiCr23Mo16Al 2.4605 (Alloy 59)
gasket: FKM
Electronic housing: plastic
Mounting position: horizontal preferred,
display turned upwards
Accuracy: ± 2,5 % v. E. for flow rate,
± 1,5 % of set quantity
for dosing (<20 l/min: ± 3 %)
Resolution: 0,05 L
Display: LCD, 2 x 6-digit
Operation: foil keyboard with 5 keys
Supply: lithium-battery
type AA, 3,6 V, 2300 mAh
Weight: ca. 300 g
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 •  +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 •  +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Flo